Position

Employee & Labor Relations
Manager

Human Resources Spec/conf.

Exec Director, Hr & Labor
Relations

Exec. Admin. Asst./human
Resources

Human Resources Generalist
Human Resources Generalist
Human Resources Technology

Manager

Human Resources Generalist

Cod Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Executive
Administrative
Assistant

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Desert Community College
District

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$82,199

$77,310

$66,592

$54,134

$53,799

$49,586

$35,775

$8,720

$4,016

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,935
$23,230
$10,438
$18,244
$21,426
$20,917

$12,337

$971

$0



