Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Employee & Labor Relations Manager		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$82,199	\$24,935
Human Resources Spec/conf.		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$77,310	\$23,230
Exec Director, Hr & Labor Relations		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$66,592	\$10,438
Exec. Admin. Asst./human Resources		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$54,134	\$18,244
Human Resources Generalist		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$53,799	\$21,426
Human Resources Generalist		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$49,586	\$20,917
Human Resources Technology Manager		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$35,775	\$12,337
Human Resources Generalist	Executive Administrative Assistant	Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$8,720	\$971
Cod Student Worker		Desert Community College District	Human Resources	\$4,016	\$0